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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl
Telephone:

4110261

itd t/a KWV

021 - 8073511

Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No:

833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
42643

KWV Order Number:
1109320586

764¢ |Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 230.110Ckg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

BlCk: em

wWild Africa
Hooch Blast
KWV 3¥r 0l1ld
KWV S¥r 0ld
wild Africa
wWild Africa

700023716
700025170
700025733
700026221
700026007
700024380

900488
901036
900043
900190
901314
900419

Cream Liguer 6x1000ml 1

cs
Strawberry 4 (6x275ml) cs
Brandy 12x750ml o]
Brandy 12(750ml + Neck cs
Cream Chocolate (12x750 | CS
cs

Cream (1l2x750ml) 17%Alc

6 x 1000

820.26 4.90 6.00 733.26 1,466.53 219.98 1,686.51

24 x 275 |, 2.0 273.20 6.00 256.81 513.62 77.04 590.66

12 x 750 $,-13.0 |1,887.00 3.80 6.00 1,706.38 22,182.89 3,327.44 25,510.33

12 x 750 |,. 1.0 |2,098.68 7.00 6.00 1,834.67 1,834.67 275.20 2,109.87

12 x 750 | 1.0 |1,363.44 4.70 6.00 1,221.41 1,221.41 183.21 1,404.62

12 x 750 |+ 1.0 |1,363.44 4.70 6.00 1,221.41. 1,221.41 183.21 1,404.62
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Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

005 - LONDON

Received in good order

on behalf of Cuatomer

Name: \\“£:>,~J2\
Signature: kB

AT\

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaile: Chegque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments

Bank:

(Pty) Led

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Settlement Discount
Payable after Diascount

490.60-
:32,216.01




